
TRUTH Is GOD 
UMROI MIL STN 

SI No- 35 (2024-2025) 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10 

11. 

12 

13 

14(b). 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UMROI 

Affliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1380002 
Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 39317 

Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsuroimilstn.com 

Name of Pupil 

14(a). Month upto which the student has paid school dues 

Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period 
from 

Mother's Name 

Father's/Guardian's Name 

Nationality 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal 
Register (in figures) 

Umroi Mil Stn. HQ 24 MTN BDE, C/0 99 APO, PIN: 793103 

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal 
Register (in words) 

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule 
Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the School with Class 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words) 
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result 
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 
Subject Studied 
Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to 
which class 

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such 
concession 

Total No of working days in academic session 

General conduct 

Total No of working days pupil present in the school 
Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout /Girl Guide (details may be 
given) 

Date of application for certificate 
Date of issue of certificate 

Any other remarks 
Reasons for leaving the School 

Insurance paid upto 
PEN IN UDISE+ 

Signature of Class Teacher 

APUBLIC 

MRO 

S 

: RIYA MEENA 

: MAMTA MEENA 
: DEV RAJ MEENA 

: 27.02.2016 

: TWENTY SEVEN- FEBRUARY 
TWO THOUSAND AND 

SIXTEENTH 

: INDIAN 

:NIA 

: 06.06.2022, CLASS I (ONE) 

:CLASS III (THREE) 
:STUDYING IN CLASS III (THREE) 
: NIL 

: AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS 

: YES, CLASS II (THREE) 
:31 JULY 2024 

:COLLECTED UPTO 31 JULY 2024 

: NIL 

:68 

:67 

Admission No. 7406 

:NIL 

: GOOD 
: 22-07-2024 
: 25-07-2024 
:TRANSFER 

:31 JULY 2024 
: 22563489211 

Checked by PrinsPthcipal 
Arniy Public School 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

