

## ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UMROI

Umroi Mil Stn. HQ 24 MTN BDE, C/O 99 APO, PIN: 793103

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Vide Affiliation No 1380002 Phone No: MIL: 2216, Civ: 0364-2956034, School Code: 39317 Email: armyschoolumroi.33@gmail.com, Website: apsuroimilstn.com

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sl No - 35 (2024-2025)

Admission No. 7406

1.	Name of Pupil	: RIYA MEENA
2.	Mother's Name	: MAMTA MEENA
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: DEV RAJ MEENA
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	: 27.02.2016
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	: TWENTY SEVEN- FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND AND SIXTEENTH
6.	Nationality	: INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: N/A
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 06.06.2022, CLASS I (ONE)
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: CLASS III (THREE)
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	: STUDYING IN CLASS III (THREE)
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NIL
12.	Subject Studied	: AS PER CBSE SYLLABUS
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: YES, CLASS III (THREE)
14(a)	). Month upto which the student has paid school dues	: 3I JULY 2024
14(b	Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from	: COLLECTED UPTO 31 JULY 2024
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: NIL
16.	Total No of working days in academic session	: 68
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school	: 67
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NIL
19.	General conduct	: GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate	: 22-07-2024
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 25-07-2024
22.	Reasons for leaving the School	: TRANSFER
23.	Any other remarks	:
24.	Insurance paid upto	: 31 JULY 2024
25.	PEN IN UDISE+	: 22563489211

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by

आमी पव्लिक स्कूल Army Public School उमगइ मिलिंग्सी स्टान